
Pos 

CSPORT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

PROFI2000 
1 
2 
3 

PROFI3500 
1 

SPORT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

25 
3 
26 
21 
23 
65 
12 
24 
13 
42 
28 
70 
27 

31 
76 
68 

62 

18 
37 
7 
15 
32 
41 
48 
6 
1 
72 
51 
55 
4 

Name 

Jakub DOLATA 
Fryderyk KOWACKI 
Tomasz DOLATA 
Marcin WITASZEK 
Norbert KAŁUŻNY 
Dawid KUCIARSKI 
Małgorzata JAGODZIŃSKA 
Łukasz SZPLIT 
Adrian BLUSIEWICZ 
Szymon POKORSKI 
Martyna WRÓBLEWSKA 
Adrian MAKLES 
Marcin WRÓBLEWSKI 

Jakub BARANOWSKI 
Marek ŚMIGLAK 
Piotr BEDNIK 

Piotr DERDZIŃSKI 

Maciej MAĆKOWIAK 
Mariusz KRZYZANIAK 
Andrzej SZCZEPOCKI 
Piotr ŚWIENTUCHOWSKI 
Rafał GRABARZ 
Hubert GOLON 
Jakub ŁAWICKI 
Kacper SITA 
Marcin ANDRZEJEWSKI 
Joanna PIOTROWSKA 
Marta MATUSZAK 
Ola NOJMAN 
Paweł MAJKUTEWICZ 

Class 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

CSPORT 

PROFI2000 

PROFI2000 

PROFI2000 

PROFI3500 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

Make 

BMW 318TI 

MAZDA MX-5 

FIAT CINQUECENTO 

FORD PROBE II 

VOLVO 850 

NISSAN MICRA 

AUDI 80 

MAZDA 323 

MERCEDES W210 

FIAT 126P 

SAAB 900 

FSM CINQUECENTO 

SAAB 900 

RENAULT CLIO SPORT 

FIAT SEICENTO 

HONDA CIVIC 

FORD MUSTANG 

FORD PUMA 

ALFA ROMEO 4C 

ABARTH PUNTO 

SUBARU SUBARU LEGACY H6 

KIA CEED 

MERCEDES W204 

MERCEDES CLK W209 

RENAULT CLIO 

PEUGEOT 206 

HYUNDAI I20N 

BMW F30 

MINI COOPER S 

BMW 1 

Overall BestTm 

2:05.631 
2:15.943 
2:16.353 
2:36.131 
2:49.812 
2:56.581 
2:58.849 
3:00.664 
3:03.430 
3:05.305 
3:15.627 
3:17.930 

2:09.238 
2:29.669 
2:35.337 

2:30.047 

2:02.042 
2:03.278 
2:12.511 
2:16.799 
2:16.959 
2:17.028 
2:18.351 
2:18.518 
2:19.241 
2:19.277 
2:20.055 
2:20.341 
2:21.484 

Diff 

9.660 
19.972 
20.382 
40.160 
53.841 

1:00.610 
1:02.878 
1:04.693 
1:07.459 
1:09.334 
1:19.656 
1:21.959 

13.267 
33.698 
39.366 

34.076 

6.071 
7.307 

16.540 
20.828 
20.988 
21.057 
22.380 
22.547 
23.270 
23.306 
24.084 
24.370 
25.513 

In Session 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 3 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 3 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 3 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 3 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 
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Pos 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

SPORTPLUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

58 
45 
57 
61 
77 
63 
11 
30 
50 
47 
56 
40 
53 
73 
60 
67 
78 
74 
69 
75 
46 
49 
54 
66 
39 
52 
36 
71 
35 

8 
33 
20 
59 
2 
19 
5 

Name 

Krzysztof KAMIŃSKI 
Tomasz BRYCH 
Piotr WITKOWSKI 
Maciej BARTKOWIAK 
Piotr BORUCKI 
Jakub DUDEK 
Oskar HEBISCH 
Marcin PIĘTA 
Mateusz ZIELAZEK 
Krystian NOWAKOWSKI 
Wojciech WIELGOSZ 
Kajetan ZIĘTARSKI 
Julia WŁODARCZYK 
Paweł NIEDZIAŁKOWSKI 
Ryszard STRABEL 
Adela ANDRZEJAK 
Mateusz GÓRECKI 
Kacper BORECKI 
Ryszard BALIK 
Kacper DURALSKI 
Karol WĘCLEWSKI 
Maria PIĘTA 
Michał NAROŻNY 
Dawid TRZYBIŃSKI 
Wiktor BURZYŃSKI 
Joanna BUSZKIEWICZ 
Antoni HARTMAN 
Jakub MAKLES 
Antek PANIEŃSKI 

Jakub MAŁECKI 
Jacek CIEŚLIŃSKI 
Wojciech SOKÓŁ 
Amper SOBKOWIAK 
Jan LEWICKI 
Kamil URBAŃSKI 
Mateusz BEDNARZ 

Class 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

Make 

BMW E36 

SEAT LEON 

SEAT LEON 

BMW 5 

ALFA ROMEO 159 

VOLKSWAGEN VENTO 

BMW E61 

SEAT IBIZA 

ALFA ROMEO STELVIO 

BMW E46 

HONDA CIVIC 

PEUGEOT 106 

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 

HYUNDAI I40 

BMW SERIA 3 

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF VIII 

TOYOTA YARIS 

VOLVO C30 

ALFA ROMEO 166 

BMW E39 

HONDA CIVIC 

BMW E92 

MAZDA CX-3 

TOYOTA AVENSIS 

VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 4 

PEUGEOT 206 

CITROEN BX 

FIAT STILO 

FIAT PUNTO 

PORSCHE CAYMAN GT4 

PORSCHE CAYMAN T 

RENAULT MEGANE 

BMW X3M 

FORD MUSTANG 

BMW E90 

TOYOTA GR YARIS 

Overall BestTm 

2:23.987 
2:24.403 
2:26.026 
2:26.599 
2:27.058 
2:28.437 
2:29.462 
2:30.259 
2:31.405 
2:32.477 
2:33.075 
2:33.119 
2:33.531 
2:36.209 
2:36.265 
2:38.443 
2:39.865 
2:40.123 
2:42.138 
2:44.350 
2:46.525 
2:50.604 
2:54.013 
2:55.310 
2:58.131 
3:00.915 
3:01.152 
3:14.330 

1:55.971 
2:02.025 
2:04.873 
2:04.959 
2:10.867 
2:11.103 
2:12.343 

Diff 

28.016 
28.432 
30.055 
30.628 
31.087 
32.466 
33.491 
34.288 
35.434 
36.506 
37.104 
37.148 
37.560 
40.238 
40.294 
42.472 
43.894 
44.152 
46.167 
48.379 
50.554 
54.633 
58.042 
59.339 

1:02.160 
1:04.944 
1:05.181 
1:18.359 

6.054 
8.902 
8.988 

14.896 
15.132 
16.372 

In Session 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 3 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 3 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 3 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 3 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 3 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 
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Pos 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

SUPERSPORT 
1 
2 

No. 

16 
10 
43 
29 
34 
17 
9 
64 

38 
22 

Name 

Krzysztof RATAJCZAK 
Maciej STAWUJAK 
Dawid PRZYBYLSKI 
Mateusz LEWANDOWSKI 
Maciej MARKOW 
Jakub FIUK 
Adam PUSIAK 
Marcel TRZYBINSKI 

Rafal BORCZYK 
Tomasz KALISZUK 

Class 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SPORTPLUS 

SUPERSPORT 

SUPERSPORT 

Make 

PORSCHE 911 CARRERA S 

BMW 5 

BMW G30 

NISSAN 350Z 

BMW 850 

KIA STINGER 

BMW E61 

OPEL VECTRA OPC 

BMW M5 

BMW M3 

Overall BestTm 

2:19.412 
2:21.306 
2:22.091 
2:22.372 
2:23.016 
2:29.420 
2:47.271 
2:47.532 

2:00.693 
2:17.035 

Diff 

23.441 
25.335 
26.120 
26.401 
27.045 
33.449 
51.300 
51.561 

4.722 
21.064 

In Session 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 4 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 3 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 1 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 5 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 3 - PRZEJAZD 1 

SLOT 2 - PRZEJAZD 1 
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